Datasheet
CDS10-EC4
Smart Gas Sensor Module
 Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions
Easy to Use
    CDS10-EC4 Smart Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 1 of 4
Easy solution for gas detection

    CDS10-EC4 Smart Gas Sensor Module Datasheet
Easy Gas Sensor Module Solutions Page 4 of 4
Order Information
Product Gas Formula Partnumber Range Resolution Response Time
Smart Bromine Sensor Module Br2 04-CDS10-EC4-Br2-1-01 0-1 ppm 0.001 ppm T90 < 60 s
Smart Chorine Sensor Module Cl2
04-CDS10-EC4-Cl2-5-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm T90 < 60 s
04-CDS10-EC4-Cl2-50-01 0-50 ppm 0.01 ppm T90 < 60 s
Smart Chlorine Dioxide Sensor Module ClO2 04-CDS10-EC4-ClO2-5-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm T90 < 60 s
Smart Fluoride Sensor Module F2 04-CDS10-EC4-F2-5-01 0-5 ppm 0.001 ppm T90 < 60 s
Smart Hydrogen Chloride Sensor Module HCl 04-CDS10-EC4-HCl-30-01 0-30 ppm 0.001 ppm T90 < 60 s
Smart Hydrogen Fluoride Sensor Module HF 04-CDS10-EC4-HF-10-01 0-10 ppm 0.001 ppm T90 < 60 s
Smart Ammonia Sensor Module NH3
04-CDS10-EC4-NH3-100-01 0-100 ppm 0.01 ppm T90 < 60 s
04-CDS10-EC4-NH3-500-01 0-500 ppm 0.1 ppm T90 < 60 s
04-CDS10-EC4-NH3-1000-01 0-1000 ppm 0.1 ppm T90 < 60 s
Disclaimer
The EC Sense performance data stated above is based on data obtained under test conditions using the EC Sense gas distribution system and AQS
test software. In the interest of continuous product improvement, EC Sense reserves the right to change design features and specifications without
notice. We are not responsible for any loss, injury or damage caused by this. EC Sense assumes no responsibility for any indirect loss, injury or damage